X4.

% 6.

CONTENTS

Editors’ Introduction
Phillip Shaver and Clyde Hendrick

Gender, Genes, and the Social Environment:
A Biosocial Interactionist Perspective
Douglas T. Kenrick

The Troubled Quest for Masculinity,
Femininity, and Androgyny
J. G. Morawski

Social Constructionism and the Study
of Human Sexuality |
Leonore Tiefer .~ /%"

Flan

Sexual Violence in the Mass Media:
Social Psychological Implications
Daniel Linz, Edward Donnerstein, and
Steven Penrod

Gender, Justice, and the Psychology
of Entitlement
Brenda Major

Gender and Commuanication
Elizabeth Aries

On Explaining Gender Differences:
The Case of Nonverbal Communication
Judith A. Hall

14

70

95

124

149

177



10.

it

12

Women’s Ways of Knowing: On Gaining a Voice
Nancy Rule Goldberger, Blythe McVicker Clinchy,
Mary Field Belenky, and Jili Mattuck Tarule

‘Women, Men, and the
Dilemma of Emaotion
Stephanie A. Shields

Gender Schema Theory and the
Romantic Tradition
Sandra Lipsitz Bem

Children’s Sex-Role Stereotypes:
A Cross-Cultural Analysis
Vanda Lucia Zammuner

Parents’ Beliefs and Values About
Sex Roles, Sex Differences, and
Sexuality: Their Sources and Implieations
John K. Antill

201

229

251

272

294



