CONTENTS

	Editors' Introduction Phillip Shaver and Clyde Hendrick	7
1.	Gender, Genes, and the Social Environment: A Biosocial Interactionist Perspective Douglas T. Kenrick	14
2.	The Troubled Quest for Masculinity, Femininity, and Androgyny J. G. Morawski	44
3.	Social Constructionism and the Study of Human Sexuality Leonore Tiefer	70
X 4.	Sexual Violence in the Mass Media: Social Psychological Implications Daniel Linz, Edward Donnerstein, and Steven Penrod	95
5.	Gender, Justice, and the Psychology of Entitlement Brenda Major	124
(6.	Gender and Communication Elizabeth Aries	149
7.	On Explaining Gender Differences: The Case of Nonverbal Communication Judith A. Hall	177

8.	Women's Ways of Knowing: On Gaining a Voice Nancy Rule Goldberger, Blythe McVicker Clinchy, Mary Field Belenky, and Jill Mattuck Tarule	201
9.	Women, Men, and the	
	Dilemma of Emotion	
	Stephanie A. Shields	229
l 0 .	Gender Schema Theory and the	
	Romantic Tradition	
	Sandra Lipsitz Bem	251
11.	Children's Sex-Role Stereotypes:	
	A Cross-Cultural Analysis	
	Vanda Lucia Zammuner	272
12.	Parents' Beliefs and Values About	
	Sex Roles, Sex Differences, and	
	Sexuality: Their Sources and Implications	
	John K. Antill	294